Golden Triangle League

www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:46pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

No Time For Love Dr Jones
Nick

WYODAK

Greg

That's Blasphemous
Gene's Team

Invisible Sun

No Time For Love Dr Jones
| give away my uncles money
Nick

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
DaBears

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

| give away my uncles money
Nick

No Time For Love Dr Jones
Invisible Sun

Greg

Ben-Wa Ballers

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
WYODAK

Gene's Team

DaBears

Red Rifle Returns

That's Blasphemous

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
WYODAK

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Gene's Team

That's Blasphemous

No Time For Love Dr Jones
No Time For Love Dr Jones
Red Rifle Returns

Greg

Nick

WYODAK

Nick

Ben-Wa Ballers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Gene's Team

Red Rifle Returns

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
WYODAK

That's Blasphemous

| give away my uncles money
DaBears

| give away my uncles money
Ben-Wa Ballers

Greg

Invisible Sun

Invisible Sun

141
238
192
205
159
191
168
141
160
238
168
225

130
169
153
161
204
144
172
140
156
258
123
165

140
233
234
150
157
157
163
155
164
140
164
243

157
195
149
148
183
156
128
156
138
219
148
148

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Invisible Sun

| give away my uncles money
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Ben-Wa Ballers

Red Rifle Returns
DaBears

That's Blasphemous
WYODAK

Greg

Gene's Team

Red Rifle Returns
Ben-Wa Ballers

Invisible Sun

No Time For Love Dr Jones
| give away my uncles money
Nick

WYODAK

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Greg

Ben-Wa Ballers

That's Blasphemous

Red Rifle Returns

Gene's Team

DaBears

Invisible Sun

Invisible Sun

| give away my uncles money
| give away my uncles money
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Greg

Ben-Wa Ballers

That's Blasphemous

Red Rifle Returns

Gene's Team

DaBears

DaBears

No Time For Love Dr Jones
No Time For Love Dr Jones
Nick

Nick

WYODAK

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Greg

Ben-Wa Ballers

That's Blasphemous

Red Rifle Returns

Gene's Team

DaBears

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

168
160
168
196
127
225
159
192
205
191
127
196

161
153
130
169
140
172
204
144
165
123
156
258

183
183
192
192
233
155
243
150
163
234
182
182

133
133
174
174
148
149
219
138
183
195
157
128

Page 1/4



Golden Triangle League

www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:46pm ET

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Greg

That's Blasphemous
DaBears

Red Rifle Returns

Gene's Team

| give away my uncles money
No Time For Love Dr Jones
Invisible Sun

Nick

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Nick

WYODAK

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
That's Blasphemous
DaBears

Red Rifle Returns

Greg

Ben-Wa Ballers

| give away my uncles money
No Time For Love Dr Jones
DaBears

Gene's Team

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Invisible Sun

Ben-Wa Ballers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Greg

WYODAK

Ben-Wa Ballers

Greg

Gene's Team

That's Blasphemous
DaBears

Gene's Team

No Time For Love Dr Jones
| give away my uncles money
Nick

Nick

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
No Time For Love Dr Jones
Invisible Sun

DaBears

Invisible Sun

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
That's Blasphemous
WYODAK

Ben-Wa Ballers

Red Rifle Returns

| give away my uncles money
That's Blasphemous

197
190
230
138
212
106
183
179
158
161
158
156

177
136
187
144
145
121
160
136
158
143
178
145

156
152
197
156
102
208
161
102
131

92
152
152

178
138
173
119
173
178
171
163
149
196
150
171

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Invisible Sun

No Time For Love Dr Jones
| give away my uncles money
WYODAK

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Greg

Ben-Wa Ballers

Ben-Wa Ballers

That's Blasphemous

Red Rifle Returns

Gene's Team

DaBears

Invisible Sun

No Time For Love Dr Jones
| give away my uncles money
Nick

Nick

WYODAK

WYODAK

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Greg

That's Blasphemous

Red Rifle Returns

Gene's Team

WYODAK

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Ben-Wa Ballers

That's Blasphemous

Red Rifle Returns

Red Rifle Returns

DaBears

Invisible Sun

Invisible Sun

No Time For Love Dr Jones
| give away my uncles money

No Time For Love Dr Jones
| give away my uncles money
Nick

Nick

WYODAK

Greg

Greg

Ben-Wa Ballers

Red Rifle Returns

Gene's Team

Gene's Team

DaBears

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/4

179
183
106
156
161
197
195
195
190
138
212
230

178
160
121
114
114
161
161
143
144
177
187
158

152
161
161
197
208
199
199
161
129
129
131

92

138
150
213
213
163
180
180
149
196
188
188
119



Golden Triangle League

www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:46pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
DaBears

Greg

Ben-Wa Ballers

Red Rifle Returns

Gene's Team

Invisible Sun

Nick

Red Rifle Returns

DaBears

| give away my uncles money
WYODAK

No Time For Love Dr Jones

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Gene's Team

Ben-Wa Ballers

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
That's Blasphemous

Nick

Invisible Sun

That's Blasphemous

No Time For Love Dr Jones
WYODAK

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Greg

| give away my uncles money

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Ben-Wa Ballers

Red Rifle Returns

Greg

WYODAK

Gene's Team

DaBears

Red Rifle Returns

That's Blasphemous

Nick

Gene's Team

No Time For Love Dr Jones
No Time For Love Dr Jones

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
WYODAK

Invisible Sun

| give away my uncles money
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Ben-Wa Ballers

Nick

Invisible Sun

Red Rifle Returns

| give away my uncles money
Greg

DaBears

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap

216
210
142
158
176
149
209
158
216
141
161
141

126
175
191
123
193
133
123
141
115
191
252
138

214
160
172
160
137
134
160
141
144
137
177
177

171
199
115
147
182
160
199
126
115
192

79
147

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Invisible Sun

No Time For Love Dr Jones
| give away my uncles money
Nick

WYODAK

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Greg

Ben-Wa Ballers

That's Blasphemous

That's Blasphemous
Gene's Team

Invisible Sun

No Time For Love Dr Jones
| give away my uncles money
Nick

WYODAK

Greg

Ben-Wa Ballers

Red Rifle Returns

Red Rifle Returns

Gene's Team

DaBears

DaBears

Invisible Sun

Invisible Sun

| give away my uncles money
| give away my uncles money
Nick

WYODAK

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Greg

Ben-Wa Ballers

That's Blasphemous
DaBears

No Time For Love Dr Jones
No Time For Love Dr Jones
Nick

WYODAK

Greg

Ben-Wa Ballers

That's Blasphemous

That's Blasphemous

Red Rifle Returns

Gene's Team

Gene's Team

DaBears

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/4

149
141
141
209
161
184
184
210
142
117
117
176

133
141
138
193
115
252
175
129
129
126
217
217

138
138
123
123
144
160
173
173
172
214
141
134

134
134
160
171
192
182
167
167
126
162
162

79



Golden Triangle League

www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:46pm ET

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Nick

| give away my uncles money
Invisible Sun

No Time For Love Dr Jones
Ben-Wa Ballers

Greg

WYODAK

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
DaBears

Gene's Team

That's Blasphemous

Red Rifle Returns

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
WYODAK

Gene's Team

Ben-Wa Ballers

DaBears

Greg

| give away my uncles money
Invisible Sun

No Time For Love Dr Jones
Red Rifle Returns

That's Blasphemous

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Nick

DaBears

Gene's Team

| give away my uncles money
Invisible Sun

No Time For Love Dr Jones
Red Rifle Returns

That's Blasphemous
WYODAK

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Ben-Wa Ballers

DaBears

Gene's Team

| give away my uncles money
Invisible Sun

No Time For Love Dr Jones
Red Rifle Returns

That's Blasphemous
WYODAK

204
125
125
151
149
181
194

94
180
122
176
190

193
128
181
192
221

96
151
168
146
211

271
191
142
146

72
119
171
146
124
183

174
246
152
124

64

98
200

99
153
195

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Invisible Sun

No Time For Love Dr Jones
| give away my uncles money
Nick

WYODAK

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Greg

Ben-Wa Ballers

That's Blasphemous

Red Rifle Returns

Gene's Team

DaBears

Russell Crowe's Jockstrap
Nick

Ben-Wa Ballers
Greg

Greg
Nick

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 4/4

125
151
125
204
194

94
181
149
176
190
122
180

242
153

228
215

217
202



