Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
No Time For Love Dr Jones	141	VS	Invisible Sun	168
Nick	238	VS	I give away my uncles money	160
WYODAK	192	VS	Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	168
Greg	205	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	196
That's Blasphemous	159	VS	Red Rifle Returns	127
Gene's Team	191	VS	DaBears	225
Invisible Sun	168	VS	That's Blasphemous	159
No Time For Love Dr Jones	141	VS	WYODAK	192
I give away my uncles money	160	VS	Greg	205
Nick	238	VS	Gene's Team	191
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	168	VS	Red Rifle Returns	127
DaBears	225	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	196
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
I give away my uncles money	130	VS	Invisible Sun	161
Nick	169	VS	No Time For Love Dr Jones	153
No Time For Love Dr Jones	153	VS	I give away my uncles money	130
Invisible Sun	161	VS	Nick	169
Greg	204	VS	WYODAK	140
Ben-Wa Ballers	144	VS	Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	172
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	172	VS	Greg	204
WYODAK	140	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	144
Gene's Team	156	VS	That's Blasphemous	165
DaBears	258	VS	Red Rifle Returns	123
Red Rifle Returns	123	VS	Gene's Team	156
That's Blasphemous	165	vs	DaBears	258
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
WYODAK	140	VS	Invisible Sun	183
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	233	VS	Invisible Sun	183
Gene's Team	234	VS	I give away my uncles money	192
That's Blasphemous	150	VS	I give away my uncles money	192
No Time For Love Dr Jones	157	VS	Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	233
No Time For Love Dr Jones	157	VS	Greg	155
Red Rifle Returns	163	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	243
Greg	155	VS	That's Blasphemous	150
Nick	164	VS	Red Rifle Returns	163
WYODAK	140	VS	Gene's Team	234
Nick	164	VS	DaBears	182
Ben-Wa Ballers	243	VS	DaBears	182
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Gene's Team	157	VS	No Time For Love Dr Jones	133
Red Rifle Returns	195	VS	No Time For Love Dr Jones	133
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	149	VS	Nick	174
WYODAK	148	VS	Nick	174
That's Blasphemous	183	VS	WYODAK	148
I give away my uncles money	156	VS	Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	149
DaBears	128	VS	Greg	219
I give away my uncles money	156	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	138
Ben-Wa Ballers	138	VS	That's Blasphemous	183
Greg	219	VS	Red Rifle Returns	195
Invisible Sun	148	VS	Gene's Team	157
Invisible Sun	148	VS	DaBears	128

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:46pm ET

Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Greg	197	VS	Invisible Sun	179
That's Blasphemous	190	VS	No Time For Love Dr Jones	183
DaBears	230	VS	I give away my uncles money	106
Red Rifle Returns	138	VS	WYODAK	156
Gene's Team	212	vs	Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	161
I give away my uncles money	106	vs	Greg	197
No Time For Love Dr Jones	183	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	195
Invisible Sun	179	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	195
Nick	158	VS	That's Blasphemous	190
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	161	VS	Red Rifle Returns	138
Nick	158	VS	Gene's Team	212
WYODAK	156	VS	DaBears	230
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
That's Blasphemous	177	VS	Invisible Sun	178
DaBears	136	VS	No Time For Love Dr Jones	160
Red Rifle Returns	187	VS	I give away my uncles money	121
Greg	144	vs	Nick	114
Ben-Wa Ballers	145	VS	Nick	114
I give away my uncles money	121	VS	WYODAK	161
No Time For Love Dr Jones	160	VS	WYODAK	161
DaBears	136	VS	Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	143
Gene's Team	158	VS	Greg	144
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	143	VS	That's Blasphemous	177
Invisible Sun	178	VS	Red Rifle Returns	187
Ben-Wa Ballers	145	VS	Gene's Team	158
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Greg	156	VS	WYODAK	152
WYODAK	152	VS	Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	161
Ben-Wa Ballers	197	VS	Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	161
Greg	156	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	197
Gene's Team	102	VS	That's Blasphemous	208
That's Blasphemous	208	VS	Red Rifle Returns	199
DaBears	161	VS	Red Rifle Returns	199
Gene's Team	102	VS	DaBears	161
No Time For Love Dr Jones	131	VS	Invisible Sun	129
I give away my uncles money	92	VS	Invisible Sun	129
Nick	152	VS	No Time For Love Dr Jones	131
Nick	152	VS	I give away my uncles money	92
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Dungall Crawala la distran			No Time For Love Dr. Jones	400
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	178	VS	No Time For Love Dr Jones	138
No Time For Love Dr Jones	138	VS VS	I give away my uncles money	150
No Time For Love Dr Jones Invisible Sun	138 173		I give away my uncles money Nick	150 213
No Time For Love Dr Jones Invisible Sun DaBears	138 173 119	VS	I give away my uncles money Nick Nick	150 213 213
No Time For Love Dr Jones Invisible Sun DaBears Invisible Sun	138 173 119 173	vs vs vs vs	I give away my uncles money Nick Nick WYODAK	150 213 213 163
No Time For Love Dr Jones Invisible Sun DaBears Invisible Sun Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	138 173 119 173 178	VS VS VS VS	I give away my uncles money Nick Nick WYODAK Greg	150 213 213 163 180
No Time For Love Dr Jones Invisible Sun DaBears Invisible Sun Russell Crowe's Jockstrap That's Blasphemous	138 173 119 173 178 171	vs vs vs vs vs	I give away my uncles money Nick Nick WYODAK Greg Greg	150 213 213 163 180 180
No Time For Love Dr Jones Invisible Sun DaBears Invisible Sun Russell Crowe's Jockstrap That's Blasphemous WYODAK	138 173 119 173 178 171	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	I give away my uncles money Nick Nick WYODAK Greg Greg Ben-Wa Ballers	150 213 213 163 180 180
No Time For Love Dr Jones Invisible Sun DaBears Invisible Sun Russell Crowe's Jockstrap That's Blasphemous WYODAK Ben-Wa Ballers	138 173 119 173 178 171 163 149	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	I give away my uncles money Nick Nick WYODAK Greg Greg Ben-Wa Ballers Red Rifle Returns	150 213 213 163 180 180 149
No Time For Love Dr Jones Invisible Sun DaBears Invisible Sun Russell Crowe's Jockstrap That's Blasphemous WYODAK Ben-Wa Ballers Red Rifle Returns	138 173 119 173 178 171 163 149	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	I give away my uncles money Nick Nick WYODAK Greg Greg Ben-Wa Ballers Red Rifle Returns Gene's Team	150 213 213 163 180 180 149 196
No Time For Love Dr Jones Invisible Sun DaBears Invisible Sun Russell Crowe's Jockstrap That's Blasphemous WYODAK Ben-Wa Ballers	138 173 119 173 178 171 163 149	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	I give away my uncles money Nick Nick WYODAK Greg Greg Ben-Wa Ballers Red Rifle Returns	150 213 213 163 180 180 149

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:46pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
DaBears	216	VS	Invisible Sun	149
Greg	210	VS	No Time For Love Dr Jones	141
Ben-Wa Ballers	142	VS	I give away my uncles money	141
Red Rifle Returns	158	VS	Nick	209
Gene's Team	176	VS	WYODAK	161
Invisible Sun	149	VS	Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	184
Nick	209	VS	Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	184
Red Rifle Returns	158	VS	Greg	210
DaBears	216	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	142
I give away my uncles money	141	VS	That's Blasphemous	117
WYODAK	161	VS	That's Blasphemous	117
No Time For Love Dr Jones	141	VS	Gene's Team	176
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Gene's Team	126	VS	Invisible Sun	133
Ben-Wa Ballers	175	VS	No Time For Love Dr Jones	141
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	191	VS	I give away my uncles money	138
That's Blasphemous	123	VS	Nick	193
Nick	193	VS	WYODAK	115
Invisible Sun	133	VS	Greg	252
That's Blasphemous	123	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	175
No Time For Love Dr Jones	141	VS	Red Rifle Returns	129
WYODAK	115	VS	Red Rifle Returns	129
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	191	VS	Gene's Team	126
Greg	252	VS	DaBears	217
I give away my uncles money	138	VS	DaBears	217
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Ben-Wa Ballers	214	VS	Invisible Sun	138
Red Rifle Returns	160	VS	Invisible Sun	138
Greg	172	VS	I give away my uncles money	123
WYODAK	160	VS	I give away my uncles money	123
Gene's Team	137	VS	Nick	144
DaBears	134	VS	WYODAK	160
Red Rifle Returns	160	VS	Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	173
That's Blasphemous	141	VS	Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	173
Nick	144	VS	Greg	172
Gene's Team	137	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	214
No Time For Love Dr Jones No Time For Love Dr Jones	177 177	vs vs	That's Blasphemous DaBears	141 134
No Time For Leve Bi cones	177	VO	Daboard	101
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
WYODAK	171	VS	No Time For Love Dr Jones	134
Invisible Sun	199	VS	No Time For Love Dr Jones	134
I give away my uncles money	115	VS	Nick	160
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	147	VS	WYODAK	171
Ben-Wa Ballers	182	VS	Greg	192
Nick	160	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	182
Invisible Sun	199	VS	That's Blasphemous	167
Red Rifle Returns	126	VS	That's Blasphemous	167
I give away my uncles money	115	VS	Red Rifle Returns	126
Greg	192	VS	Gene's Team	162
DaBears	79	VS	Gene's Team	162
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	147	VS	DaBears	79

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:46pm ET

Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Nick	204	VS	Invisible Sun	125
I give away my uncles money	125	VS	No Time For Love Dr Jones	151
Invisible Sun	125	VS	I give away my uncles money	125
No Time For Love Dr Jones	151	VS	Nick	204
Ben-Wa Ballers	149	VS	WYODAK	194
Greg	181	VS	Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	94
WYODAK	194	VS	Greg	181
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	94	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	149
DaBears	180	VS	That's Blasphemous	176
Gene's Team	122	VS	Red Rifle Returns	190
That's Blasphemous	176	VS	Gene's Team	122
Red Rifle Returns	190	vs	DaBears	180
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
WYODAK	193	VS	Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	242
Gene's Team	128	VS	Nick	153
Ben-Wa Ballers	181			
DaBears	192			
Greg	221			
I give away my uncles money	96			
Invisible Sun	151			
No Time For Love Dr Jones	168			
Red Rifle Returns	146			
That's Blasphemous	211			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	271	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	228
Nick	191	VS	Greg	215
DaBears	142			
Gene's Team	146			
I give away my uncles money	72			
Invisible Sun	119			
No Time For Love Dr Jones	171			
Red Rifle Returns	146			
That's Blasphemous	124			
WYODAK	183			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Russell Crowe's Jockstrap	174	vs	Greg	217
Ben-Wa Ballers	246	vs	Nick	202
DaBears	152			
Gene's Team	124			
I give away my uncles money	64			
Invisible Sun	98			
No Time For Love Dr Jones	200			
Red Rifle Returns	99			
That's Blasphemous	153			
WYODAK	195			